
1 5 Moskwa Kornelia 5 2 15 22 1.00
2 13 Baldyga Paulina 4 6 5 15 0.80
3 16 Damaske Magdalena 3 - 6 9 0.60
3 1 Smarzek Malwina 3 2 4 9 0.60
5 2 Smieszek Malgorzata 2 - 4 6 0.40
6 12 Fojucik Weronika 1 1 4 6 0.20
6 4 Grzelak Klaudia 1 4 5 10 0.20
- 7 Pisla Karolina - - - -
- 8 Barszcz Malgorzata - - - -
- 10 Kulig Klaudia - - - -
- 11 Antosiewicz Justyna - - - -
- 15 Szczygiel Karolina - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 15 43 77 3.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 1 Smarzek Malwina 31 5 30 66 46.97
2 16 Damaske Magdalena 16 3 21 40 40.00
3 4 Grzelak Klaudia 7 6 27 40 17.50
- 5 Moskwa Kornelia 3 3 2 8
- 13 Baldyga Paulina 1 1 5 7
- 12 Fojucik Weronika 2 1 3 6
- 2 Smieszek Malgorzata - 2 3 5
- 7 Pisla Karolina - 2 1 3
- 15 Szczygiel Karolina - - 1 1
- 10 Kulig Klaudia - 1 - 1
- 8 Barszcz Malgorzata - - - -
- 11 Antosiewicz Justyna - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 60 24 93 177 33.90


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

POL • Poland

POL
GRE 2

3 20
25

26
28

25
20

28
26

15
10

114
109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:34 0:26 0:32 0:17 2:12

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 30026.07.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Lippatapallop Gym

Match duration:  Start: 15:38  End: 18:04  Total: 2:26
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1 1 Smarzek Malwina 3 6 9 18 0.60
2 10 Kulig Klaudia 2 11 20 33 0.40
3 16 Damaske Magdalena 1 5 21 27 0.20
3 12 Fojucik Weronika 1 1 3 5 0.20
3 4 Grzelak Klaudia 1 9 15 25 0.20
- 8 Barszcz Malgorzata - - - -
- 11 Antosiewicz Justyna - - - -
- 13 Baldyga Paulina - 2 5 7
- 7 Pisla Karolina - 1 2 3
- 2 Smieszek Malgorzata - 2 3 5
- 5 Moskwa Kornelia - 2 3 5
- 15 Szczygiel Karolina - 3 - 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 42 81 131 1.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 28 - 28

1 16 Damaske Magdalena 3 1 21 25 0.60
2 5 Moskwa Kornelia 2 3 13 18 0.40
3 15 Szczygiel Karolina 1 - 4 5 0.20
3 13 Baldyga Paulina 1 3 15 19 0.20
- 7 Pisla Karolina - - - -
- 8 Barszcz Malgorzata - - - -
- 10 Kulig Klaudia - - - -
- 11 Antosiewicz Justyna - - - -
- 1 Smarzek Malwina - 2 12 14
- 12 Fojucik Weronika - 2 11 13
- 4 Grzelak Klaudia - 3 11 14
- 2 Smieszek Malgorzata - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 16 90 113 1.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

POL • Poland

POL
GRE 2

3 20
25

26
28

25
20

28
26

15
10

114
109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:34 0:26 0:32 0:17 2:12

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 30026.07.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Lippatapallop Gym

Match duration:  Start: 15:38  End: 18:04  Total: 2:26
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1 16 Damaske Magdalena 6 1 25 32 15.63
2 10 Kulig Klaudia 10 6 27 43 9.30
- 4 Grzelak Klaudia 2 1 15 18
- 7 Pisla Karolina - - 2 2
- 1 Smarzek Malwina 1 - - 1
- 2 Smieszek Malgorzata - - - -
- 8 Barszcz Malgorzata - - - -
- 11 Antosiewicz Justyna - - - -
- 12 Fojucik Weronika - - - -
- 13 Baldyga Paulina - - - -
- 15 Szczygiel Karolina - - - -
- 5 Moskwa Kornelia - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 9 69 97 10.31


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 13 Baldyga Paulina 32 3 90 125 6.40
2 15 Szczygiel Karolina 3 - 6 9 0.60
3 10 Kulig Klaudia 1 - 7 8 0.20
- 1 Smarzek Malwina - - 1 1
- 2 Smieszek Malgorzata - - - -
- 4 Grzelak Klaudia - - 6 6
- 5 Moskwa Kornelia - - 4 4
- 7 Pisla Karolina - - 1 1
- 8 Barszcz Malgorzata - - - -
- 11 Antosiewicz Justyna - - - -
- 12 Fojucik Weronika - - 2 2
- 16 Damaske Magdalena - - 7 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 36 3 124 163 7.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

POL • Poland

POL
GRE 2

3 20
25

26
28

25
20

28
26

15
10

114
109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:34 0:26 0:32 0:17 2:12

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 30026.07.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Lippatapallop Gym

Match duration:  Start: 15:38  End: 18:04  Total: 2:26
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1 17 Gkountimenko Ioanna 5 3 9 17 1.00
2 1 Vasilantonaki Anthi 3 - 3 6 0.60
3 10 Psoma Alexandra 1 2 7 10 0.20
- 2 Sotiriou Maria - - - -
- 5 Soupioni Eleni - - - -
- 8 Papadopoulou Chara - - - -
- 9 Fakopoulidou Athanasia - - - -
- 13 Kalantatze Anna - - - -
- 14 Kokkinaki Eirini - - - -
- 11 Konstantinidou Lamprini - 2 10 12
- 7 Champilomati Alexandra - 1 3 4
- 12 Strantzali Olga - 3 4 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 11 36 56 1.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 10 Psoma Alexandra 17 1 18 36 47.22
2 1 Vasilantonaki Anthi 11 6 38 55 20.00
3 12 Strantzali Olga 7 10 25 42 16.67
- 7 Champilomati Alexandra 9 - 8 17
- 11 Konstantinidou Lamprini 1 - 9 10
- 17 Gkountimenko Ioanna 5 - 5 10
- 2 Sotiriou Maria - - 4 4
- 14 Kokkinaki Eirini - - 2 2
- 5 Soupioni Eleni - - - -
- 8 Papadopoulou Chara - - - -
- 9 Fakopoulidou Athanasia - - - -
- 13 Kalantatze Anna - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 17 109 176 28.41


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

GRE • Greece

POL
GRE 2

3 20
25

26
28

25
20

28
26

15
10

114
109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:34 0:26 0:32 0:17 2:12

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 30026.07.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Lippatapallop Gym

Match duration:  Start: 15:38  End: 18:04  Total: 2:26
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1 14 Kokkinaki Eirini 7 16 19 42 1.40
2 11 Konstantinidou Lamprini 4 9 5 18 0.80
3 1 Vasilantonaki Anthi 2 12 16 30 0.40
3 12 Strantzali Olga 2 9 11 22 0.40
5 2 Sotiriou Maria 1 - - 1 0.20
5 10 Psoma Alexandra 1 10 10 21 0.20
- 8 Papadopoulou Chara - - - -
- 9 Fakopoulidou Athanasia - - - -
- 13 Kalantatze Anna - - - -
- 17 Gkountimenko Ioanna - 1 4 5
- 7 Champilomati Alexandra - 3 4 7
- 5 Soupioni Eleni - 3 1 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 63 70 150 3.40


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 42 - 42

1 12 Strantzali Olga 3 5 14 22 0.60
2 7 Champilomati Alexandra 2 - 19 21 0.40
3 17 Gkountimenko Ioanna 1 1 10 12 0.20
3 1 Vasilantonaki Anthi 1 2 17 20 0.20
3 10 Psoma Alexandra 1 2 12 15 0.20
- 2 Sotiriou Maria - - 2 2
- 5 Soupioni Eleni - - - -
- 8 Papadopoulou Chara - - - -
- 9 Fakopoulidou Athanasia - - 2 2
- 13 Kalantatze Anna - - - -
- 14 Kokkinaki Eirini - - - -
- 11 Konstantinidou Lamprini - 3 13 16

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 13 89 110 1.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

GRE • Greece

POL
GRE 2

3 20
25

26
28

25
20

28
26

15
10

114
109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:34 0:26 0:32 0:17 2:12

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 30026.07.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Lippatapallop Gym

Match duration:  Start: 15:38  End: 18:04  Total: 2:26
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1 14 Kokkinaki Eirini 8 6 37 51 3.92
- 12 Strantzali Olga 3 - 20 23
- 10 Psoma Alexandra 5 - 12 17
- 2 Sotiriou Maria - - 2 2
- 11 Konstantinidou Lamprini - - 1 1
- 1 Vasilantonaki Anthi - - - -
- 8 Papadopoulou Chara - - - -
- 9 Fakopoulidou Athanasia - - - -
- 13 Kalantatze Anna - - - -
- 17 Gkountimenko Ioanna - - - -
- 5 Soupioni Eleni - 1 1 2
- 7 Champilomati Alexandra - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 8 73 97 8.25


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 11 Konstantinidou Lamprini 37 1 88 126 7.40
2 8 Papadopoulou Chara 2 - 1 3 0.40
3 10 Psoma Alexandra 1 - 4 5 0.20
3 12 Strantzali Olga 1 - 4 5 0.20
- 1 Vasilantonaki Anthi - - 5 5
- 2 Sotiriou Maria - - - -
- 5 Soupioni Eleni - - - -
- 7 Champilomati Alexandra - - 4 4
- 9 Fakopoulidou Athanasia - - 1 1
- 13 Kalantatze Anna - - - -
- 14 Kokkinaki Eirini - - 9 9
- 17 Gkountimenko Ioanna - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 41 2 118 161 8.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

GRE • Greece

POL
GRE 2

3 20
25

26
28

25
20

28
26

15
10

114
109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:34 0:26 0:32 0:17 2:12

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 30026.07.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Lippatapallop Gym

Match duration:  Start: 15:38  End: 18:04  Total: 2:26
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